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 TIME \@ "AMPM hh:mm" 上午 09:3640


	
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五

	特早 A

6:20-8:00
	
	
	GR189A 田徑一

孔建嘉
	
	GR189A 田徑一

孔建嘉

	1.2

8:10
｜

10:00
	GR175A 排球男一

黃榮男
GR184A 桌球一

陳金榮
GR507A 網球一

陳正如
	GR076A 桌球女一

林建豪

GR175B 排球男一

黃榮男
GR510C 保齡球一

鄭朝升

GR187C 高爾夫一
洪祥洲
	GR507D 網球一

孔建嘉

GR175C 排球一

孟範武

GR503A 羽球二

蘇榮立
	GR187E 高爾夫一

洪祥洲

GR175D 排球一

孟範武

GR183C 羽球一

蘇榮立

GR507F 網球一

洪敏豪
GR502A 桌球二

林建豪
	GR079C 壘球女一

詹富鈞

GR099C 氣排球男

林國全
GR507H 網球一

陳正如

	3.4

10:10

｜

12:00
	GR073A 游泳女一

許富菁
GR179A 壘球男一

蔡宗憲
GR175A 排球一

黃榮男

GR184B 桌球一

范良誌
GR187A 高爾夫一

蘇榮立

GR183A 羽球一

陳金榮

GR507A 網球一

陳正如
	GR073B 游泳女一

許富菁
GR179B 壘球男一

蔡宗憲
GR174D 籃球男一

蔣懷孝

GR175B 排球一

黃榮男

GR184C 桌球一

林建豪

GR387A 高爾夫二
洪祥洲

GR510D 保齡球一

鄭朝升
	週　　會
	GR179C 壘球男一

蔡宗憲
GR374A 籃球男二

陳建廷
GR198A 體適能男一
吳明城

GR507G 網球一

孔建嘉

GR187F 高爾夫一

洪祥洲
GR372A 游泳二 

許富菁

GR175E 排球一

孟範武
	GR079D 壘球女一

詹富鈞

GR099D 氣排球男

林國全
GR184F 桌球一

陳金榮

GR507I 網球一

陳正如

	5.6

13:10

｜

15:00
	GR075A 排球女一

孟範武

GR173A 游泳男一

楊璁人

GR091A 有氧舞蹈一

詹美玲

GR187B 高爾夫一

蘇榮立

GR509A 飛盤一

吳明城
	GR509B 飛盤一

吳明城

GR510E 保齡球一

歐正聰

GR091B 有氧舞蹈一

詹美玲

GR184D 桌球一
林建豪
GR507C 網球一

簡敏惠
	GR099B 氣排球女

孔建嘉/陳克舟
GR173C 游泳男一

林國威
GR187G 高爾夫一
陳宇倫
GR091C 有氧舞蹈一

詹美玲
GR507E 網球一

洪敏豪

GR503B 羽球二

蘇榮立
	GR079A 壘球女一
范良誌

GR174E 籃球男一

蔣懷孝
GR175F 排球一

林國全

GR183D 羽球一

陳宇倫

GR184E 桌球一

張世聰
	GR173E 游泳男一

詹正豐
GR092A 爵士舞一

黃千瑜

GR507J 網球一

林國威

GR183F 羽球一

彭國威

GR510G 保齡球一

鄭朝升

	7.8
15:10

｜

17:00
	GR074A 籃球女一

陳建廷
GR173B 游泳男一

楊璁人

GR174A 籃球男一

蔣懷孝
	GR074B 籃球女一

陳建廷

GR078A 網球女一

張世聰
GR099A 氣排球男

孔建嘉
GR510F 保齡球一

歐正聰

GR182A 國術一

林建豪

GR509C 飛盤一

吳明城
	GR074C 籃球女一

張吉堯

GR078B 網球女一

張世聰

GR173D 游泳男一

詹正豐
GR187D高爾夫一

陳宇倫
GR183B 羽球一

洪敏豪

GR575A 排球二

陳克舟
	GR079B 壘球女一
范良誌

GR374B 籃球男二
蔣懷孝
GR183E 羽球一

陳宇倫

GR091D 有氧舞蹈一

詹美玲
	GR173F 游泳男一

詹正豐
GR092B 爵士舞一

黃千瑜

GR183G 羽球一

彭國威

GR507K 網球一

林國威
GR510H 保齡球一

鄭朝升

	C17:05-17:55
	
	GR096A

內礙與心肌肢礙班

張世聰
	
	
	
	

	D.E
18:00
│
19:45
	GR174B 籃球男一
陳文宗
	
	
	GR095A 體控班

陳建廷
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	F.G
19:45

│
21:30
	GR174C 籃球男一

陳文宗
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	女26
	5
	8
	4
	4
	5

	男女55
	11
	12
	6
	14
	12

	男23
	6
	6
	4
	3
	4

	總計
	22
	26
	14
	21
	21

	特別班
	1
	1
	1
	
	


	
	專任
	專任
	專任
	專任
	專任
	專任
	專任
	專任
	專任
	專任
	專任
	專任
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	兼任
	兼任
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	兼任
	兼任
	兼任
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	兼任
	兼任
	兼任
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	兼任
	兼任

	
	陳玉英
	孟範武
	吳明城
	蔡宗憲
	林建豪
	詹美玲
	蔣懷孝
	陳克舟
	張世聰
	蘇榮立
	許富菁
	陳建廷
	陸雲鳳
	孔建嘉
	林國全
	楊璁人
	歐正聰
	湯善森
	李維仁
	陳福來
	盧妍樺
	林國威
	王佩凡
	詹富鈞
	黃千瑜
	彭國威
	許存惠
	古惠琴
	李理
	翁焜煌
	黃榮男
	簡敏惠
	范良誌
	陳正如
	陳文宗
	戴偉國
	廖興洲
	陳舜松
	陳宇倫
	翁明嘉

	男
	
	2
	3
	4
	4
	
	2
	2
	
	1
	
	1
	
	2
	1
	
	保
	籃
	羽
	高
	網
	2
	桌
	3
	爵
	羽
	舞
	保
	
	高
	排
	1
	2
	
	籃
	1
	1
	1
	2
	1

	女
	1
	1
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	3
	
	1
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	2
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	1
	
	2
	
	
	1
	
	
	1
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	網
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	3
	爵
	羽
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	高
	排
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108學年第1學期
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